
Skyteledere
Fornavn Etternavn Mob. nr. Mail Kuleisen 2025
Johann Bjørn Adamsson 99 28 88 48 adamsson.johannb@gmail.com 8/1, 4/2, 12/3, 8/5, 11/6, 20/8, 2/10, 4/11, 2/12, 
Hanne Rørdal Aksdal 99 49 39 16 rordal.hanne@gmail.com Styret
Øivind Larsen Ask 46 63 31 06 oivind.ask@hotmail.no 27/2, 16/4, 22/5, 19/6, 19/8, 30/9, 28/10, 20/11
Christine Børtveit 45 50 08 94 christineboertveit@gmail.com Styret, ungdommer
Terje Eik-Nes 92 68 87 25 terje@eik-nes.com Styret
Johannes Eileraas 48 03 56 73 johsmeileraasjr@gmail.com 8/1, 22/1, 29/1, 5/2, 3/9, 1/10, 3/12, 
Andries Ferla 48 16 90 04 andries_ferla@hotmail.com 9/1, 19/3, 20/3, 23/4, 21/5, 18/6, 27/8, 8/10, 19/11, 10/12, 
Torbjørn Fjeldheim 90 98 55 10 torbjorn.foto@gmail.com 22/1, 12/2, 2/3, 26/3, 16/4, 30/4, 11/5, 21/5, 24/9, 22/10, 26/11, 10/12, 
Gisle Gordon 95 95 84 65 gisle.gordon@gmail.com Styret, vedlikehold
Bjarne Grimstvedt 93 06 78 78 bgr952@gmail.com Formiddagsskyting, onsdager
Jeanett Lint Grindhaug 98 66 08 28 jeeenettlint@gmail.com Styret
Kai Henrik Gunderstad 92 46 38 86 kaigu@tglass.no 7/1, 11/2, 4/3, 1/4, 13/5, 17/6, 26/8, 30/9, 21/10, 25/11, 
Johann Hammerdinger 90 55 96 65 joham.alien@proton.me 2/1, 13/2, 25/3, 24/4, 5/6, 19/8, 7/10, 11/11, 4/12, 
Erling Hardeland 98 67 09 48 erlinghardeland@hotmail.com Formiddagsskyting, onsdager
Ranveig Heggen 47 63 19 31 ranheg@hotmail.com 26/1, 23/3, 7/9, 12/10, 9/11, 
Edvin Heggland 90 10 30 70 edvinhegg@gmail.com 29/4, 6/5, 10/6, 18/9, 
Arild Helland 91 59 25 57 arild.helland@haugnett.no 8/5, 18/11, 
Jostein Hermansen 93 08 50 29 jostein197@live.no Rekruttene
Ismo Hiltunen 47 35 44 83 ismo.hiltunen@gmail.com 29/1, 26/2, 2/4, 14/5, 16/9, 14/10, 11/11, 9/12, 
Ingar Hjartåker 91 31 85 68 ih@ihc.no 8/1, 13/3, 8/4, 10/9, 5/11, 
Endre Hope 41 68 69 82 endre.hope@gmail.com 21/1, 4/3, 9/4, 22/5, 18/6, 4/9, 7/10, 4/11, 2/12, 
Arne Horneland 95 94 93 94 arne@horneland.no 19/1, 16/2, 2/3, 16/3, 30/3, 27/4, 9/8, 21/9, 19/10, 2/11, 16/11, 7/12, 
Rolf Høvring 99 31 13 11 krabben@krabben.no Eventer
Bjørn Inge Iversen 93 83 19 87 magicbyte@live.com 21/1, 25/2, 27/3, 29/4, 27/5, 17/6, 2/9, 2/10, 4/11, 16/12, 
Frode Johnsen 92 28 30 71 frode.johns1@gmail.com 30/1, 13/2, 18/3, 29/4, 10/6, 11/9, 21/10, 9/12, 
Kåre Karlsen 91 54 17 57 kare.karlsen52@hotmail.com Formiddagsskyting, onsdager
Arne Kolbjørnsen 90 52 84 82 arne.kolbjornsen@gmail.com 30/1, 11/2, 11/3, 14/5, 16/9, 30/10, 
Monica Kolbjørnsen 40 86 68 09 monica.kolbjornsen@haugnett.no 15/1, 12/2, 12/3, 9/4, 7/5, 4/6, 10/9, 8/10, 5/11, 3/12, 
Odd Sigurd Korsnes 93 06 18 68 os-kors@online.no 28/1, 20/2, 27/3, 15/5, 9/9, 9/10, 13/11, 
Bernhard Kvale 92 80 87 62 bkvale@online.no 15/4, 27/5, 23/9, 18/11, 
Jo Geir Lint 41 20 91 84 joge-lin@hotmail.com Styret
Terje Charles Lunde 45 25 68 99 tclunde@gmail.com 28/1, 13/2, 5/3, 13/3, 9/4, 1/10, 15/10, 
Knut Vikse Lyngholm 95 94 67 30 knut@lyngholm.net 28/1, 25/2, 1/4, 3/6, 9/9, 21/10, 5/11, 3/12
Johannes Løvereide 98 00 71 00 loven_jr@hotmail.com 18/2, 11/3, 22/4, 20/5, 17/6, 21/8, 18/9, 28/10, 12/11, 18/12, 
Tore Martinsen 98 23 74 24 toremorten@hotmail.com Formiddagsskyting, onsdager
Christopher Myhre 47 33 01 87 chrimyh@hotmail.com 3/4, 6/5, 4/6, 10/6, 2/9, 16/10, 18/11, 16/12, 
Arne Mæland 99 22 71 26 arne_mland@hotmail.com 29/1, 26/2, 26/3, 30/4, 28/5, 27/8, 24/9, 29/10, 19/11, 
Vidar R. Nilsen 90 63 21 59 vidar.r.n@gmail.com 22/1, 5/2, 12/3, 2/4, 7/5, 4/6, 27/8, 17/9, 8/10, 17/12, 
Even Nordeide 99 44 51 93 evenord@hotmail.no 2/9, 9/10, 
Åge Olaussen 90 05 00 31 aage@olaussen.net 30/1, 27/2, 24/4, 5/6, 4/9, 2/10, 6/11, 4/12, 
Oddvar Olsen 91 33 82 07 oddvar59@haugnett.no 14/1, 25/2, 25/3, 22/4, 27/5, 26/8, 23/9, 28/10, 25/11
Gunnar Orthe 90 58 58 97 gunnar.orthe@gmail.com 2/1, 30/1, 6/2, 6/3, 3/4, 28/8, 30/10, 
Odd Harald Pedersen 90 03 42 63 oddharald@pulsoasen.no 18/3, 10/4, 20/5, 10/6, 11/9, 15/10, 11/11, 
John Risnes 90 07 26 71 jrisnes@online.no Styret, kurs
Bjørn Schulz 47 27 04 54 bjorn@dalstre.no Styret
Gisle Selbak 92 85 28 79 gisle_selbak@hotmail.com 5/3, 26/3, 23/4, 28/5, 3/9, 24/9, 29/10, 26/11, 17/12, 
John Sverre Skogland 99 64 38 01 jsskogland@haugnett.no 20/2, 12/3, 3/4, 13/5, 17/9, 14/10,  11/12, 
Roger Stavland 40 45 40 38 rstavland@outlook.com 9/2, 5/3, 6/4, 7/5, 1/6, 10/9, 11/10, 12/10, 22/10, 12/11, 10/12, 
Lars Steinsvik 46 40 23 39 lars.steinsvik@outlook.com 16/1, 12/2, 4/3, 27/3, 6/5, 11/6, 9/9, 7/10, 6/11, 2/12, 
Guido Stuttgen 41 42 60 81 medico.international@web.de 7/1, 11/2, 18/3, 15/4, 22/5, 26/8, 25/9, 23/10, 25/11, 
Fredrik Styve 47 20 19 33 fredrik.styve@gmail.com 14/1, 18/2, 20/3, 22/4, 20/5, 28/8, 30/9, 9/12
Reidun Ann Støle 90 54 21 92 rastole@fjordoghav.no 20/1, 17/2, 17/3, 13/10, 10/11, 
Jan Vidar Susort 45 61 63 43 jvsusort@hotmail.com 23/1, 4/2, 11/3, 1/4, 15/5, 3/6, 19/8, 18/9, 14/10, 6/11, 
Arne-Gisle Taraldsøy 95 04 30 46 arnegisle@yahoo.com 16/1, 13/3, 10/4, 15/5, 19/6, 21/8, 25/9, 16/10, 13/11, 11/12, 
Jon Arne Valen 90 63 35 62 joarnv@online.no 7/1, 16/1, 21/1, 3/6, 12/6, 20/8, 23/9, 
Knut Henning Våge 90 96 92 29 knutvage@outlook.com 23/1, 20/2, 25/3, 13/5, 16/9, 30/10, 18/12
Bjørn Olav Østenstad 99 53 57 66 bjorkka@hotmail.com 18/2, 19/2, 6/3, 
Anita Øvrebø 97 50 45 95 anigro74@hotmail.com 15/1, 12/2, 12/3, 9/4, 7/5, 4/6, 10/9, 8/10, 5/11, 3/12, 
Jan Ståle Øvrebø 91 68 61 03 janstale@frisurf.no 15/4, 
Jan Eivind Aase 97 02 15 97 jeaase@hotmail.com 2/1, 10/4, 8/5, 12/6, 21/8, 25/9, 23/10, 20/11, 18/12, 


